
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
2024-0214-B 

Enfield Park Restroom Buildings and Ballfields 1 - 8 Lighting 
Replacement

Project No. 7482
Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, March 14, 2024 @ 2:00PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,942

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 6

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 2

Vendor: Total Bid:
Groves Electrical Service, Inc. 8,487,072.00$          

Real Network Services, Inc. 10,445,647.41$        

Recommended Vendor:

Groves Electrical Service, Inc. 8,487,072.00$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

6/13/2024


	Recap

